



O R D E R@@  
CCCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....  
..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R.

.SP2

We have waited for quite some time. Still nobody appears on behalf of the appellants. Learned counsel for the Respondents is present. Appeal is dismissed for default.

Amount of Rs. 15 Lakhs, which has been deposited, to be refunded to the appellants within four weeks from today.

.SP1

.....J.  
( S.N. VARIAVA )

.....J.  
(B.P. SINGH)

New Delhi,  
March 11, 2003.