

D

C.A.No. 5450 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3, 4 & 5 in Civil Appeal No.5450/1998

HARDIAL SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.T.CHANDIGARH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For restoration and c/delay in filing appln. for
restoration and direction/stay)

Date : 07/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master