

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in Civil Appeal No.5450/1998

HARDIAL SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.T.CHANDIGARH & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For directions/modification of Court's Order dated 23.01.2004
and office report)

Date : 01/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent Nos.

1-3

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondents to file a better affidavit setting out whether
or not they have received the

amount set out in para 5 of the Application.

Adjourned for two weeks.

bir Singh)

Anita

(Jas

rt Master

Cou